Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Optical System
• High transmission custom extruded frosted acrylic radius lens eliminates
bright spots from individual LED’s and provides high vertical illumination
and visual comfort.
• Use of closely spaced medium-power, high brightness chips minimizes

SDLRK8
Retrofit LED Strip with Diffused Lens
Luminaire Ordering Guide
SDLRK8   LED	   70L   FL   UNV   DIM1   35   80CRI TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Family
Size
LED
Gen
Lumen
Package Lens Voltage Driver Color Temp CRI Controls Options Packaging
SDLRK8- 8’ Strip LED 70L - 7000
80L - 8000
100L - 10000
120L - 12000
140L - 14000
160L - 16000
*Consult
factory for
programmable
wattages
and lumen
packages
FL
Frosted
Lens
UNV - 120-277v
347 - 347V1
DIM1 - Dims
to 1%(0-10V)
SD50 - Step
dimming to
50%2
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
80CRI - 80 CRI (Blank) - None (Blank) - None
EM10 - 10W Battery Backup
(1300 Lumens)
ADJ - Adjustable Bracket
(Blank) -
Single Pack
SDLRK8 DELIVERED LUMENS*
3000K CCT 3500K CCT 4000K CCT 5000K CCT
LUMEN
PACKAGE
CRI
DELIVERED
LUMENS
EFFICACY DELIVERED
LUMENS EFFICACY
DELIVERED
LUMENS
EFFICACY DELIVERED
LUMENS EFFICACY WATTAGE
70L 80 6885 130.6 7137 135.9 7018 134.2 7530 143.2 52.3
80L 80 7922 130.7 8212 135.5 8075 133.3 8664 143.0 60.6
100L 80 9809 134.5 10168 139.5 9998 137.1 10727 147.2 72.9
120L 80 11833 131.8 12267 136.6 12062 134.3 12942 144.1 89.8
140L 80 13779 129.7 14283 134.5 14045 132.3 15070 141.9 106.2
160L 80 15743 127.3 16319 131.9 16047 129.7 17218 139.2 123.7
Performance (cont.)
NOTES:
1. Consult factory for leadtime & DLC qualifications.
2. Not available with 347V
09/05/19LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Adjustable Bracket